
Τελική επίδοση - Μαθητές που προάγονται ή απολύονται

8/6/2022Ημ/νία

2021-2022Σχολικό έτος

Email: mail@1epal-tyrnav.lar.sch.gr

Τηλέφωνο: 2492022195

ΧΑΙΡΩΝΕΙΑΣ 2 ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΣ - 40100

1ο ΕΠΑΛ ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΥ

1/6

ΒΤάξη Εγγραφής:
Β ΓΕΩ 1Τμήμα:

Αριθμός
μητρώου

Α/Α

14261

13402

14233

13434

13455

15456

13527

15048

13579

135810

154011

136112

137413

140714

137715

154716

156417

140818

151919

142420



Τελική επίδοση - Μαθητές που προάγονται ή απολύονται

8/6/2022Ημ/νία

2021-2022Σχολικό έτος

Email: mail@1epal-tyrnav.lar.sch.gr

Τηλέφωνο: 2492022195

ΧΑΙΡΩΝΕΙΑΣ 2 ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΣ - 40100

1ο ΕΠΑΛ ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΥ

2/6

ΒΤάξη Εγγραφής:
Β ΜΗΧ 1Τμήμα:

Αριθμός
μητρώου

Α/Α

13441

14962

13483

15004

15015

13536

13547

13608

13669

136910

138311

138512



Τελική επίδοση - Μαθητές που προάγονται ή απολύονται

8/6/2022Ημ/νία

2021-2022Σχολικό έτος

Email: mail@1epal-tyrnav.lar.sch.gr

Τηλέφωνο: 2492022195

ΧΑΙΡΩΝΕΙΑΣ 2 ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΣ - 40100

1ο ΕΠΑΛ ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΥ

3/6

ΒΤάξη Εγγραφής:
Β ΜΗΧ 2Τμήμα:

Αριθμός
μητρώου

Α/Α

13411

15382

14983

14224

15595

13626

13637

15098

13689

137110

137811

138012

138413



Τελική επίδοση - Μαθητές που προάγονται ή απολύονται

8/6/2022Ημ/νία

2021-2022Σχολικό έτος

Email: mail@1epal-tyrnav.lar.sch.gr

Τηλέφωνο: 2492022195

ΧΑΙΡΩΝΕΙΑΣ 2 ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΣ - 40100

1ο ΕΠΑΛ ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΥ

4/6

ΒΤάξη Εγγραφής:
Β ΟΙΚ 1Τμήμα:

Αριθμός
μητρώου

Α/Α

13491

13512

15533

14014

13565

13646

13757

14258



Τελική επίδοση - Μαθητές που προάγονται ή απολύονται

8/6/2022Ημ/νία

2021-2022Σχολικό έτος

Email: mail@1epal-tyrnav.lar.sch.gr

Τηλέφωνο: 2492022195

ΧΑΙΡΩΝΕΙΑΣ 2 ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΣ - 40100

1ο ΕΠΑΛ ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΥ

5/6

ΒΤάξη Εγγραφής:
Β ΠΛ 1Τμήμα:

Αριθμός
μητρώου

Α/Α

14951

15602

15033

15054

15395

15086

13947

15108

13679

151110

155211

151312

138613

138714

138915



Τελική επίδοση - Μαθητές που προάγονται ή απολύονται

8/6/2022Ημ/νία

2021-2022Σχολικό έτος

Email: mail@1epal-tyrnav.lar.sch.gr

Τηλέφωνο: 2492022195

ΧΑΙΡΩΝΕΙΑΣ 2 ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΣ - 40100

1ο ΕΠΑΛ ΤΥΡΝΑΒΟΥ

6/6

ΒΤάξη Εγγραφής:
Β ΥΓ 1Τμήμα:

Αριθμός
μητρώου

Α/Α

13471

15022

13653

13704

15445

14276

13727

13738

13769

138210

151511

151812

138813

139014


